
(STR. PAY ITEM)
CLASS II RIPRAP (TYP)
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SEE SHEET 4 FOR PLAN VIEW

SEE SHEET 4 FOR PLAN VIEW
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PI = 15+35.00

EL = 625.61’

(-)5.3176%

VC = 170’

(-)0.6167%

(+)
6.9

385%

PI = 18+35.00

EL = 623.76’

VC = 130’

BEGIN GRADE -L- STA. 14+ 50.00

ELEV. =  630.13’

ELEV. =  628.27’

END GRADE -L- STA. 19+ 00.00

K = 36 (DS > 25 MPH)

K = 17 (DS = 20 MPH)

VC = 40’ VC = 40’

ELEV. =  624.62’

BEGIN GRADE -Y- STA. 10+ 11.00

ELEV. =  615.26’

END GRADE -Y- STA. 11+ 66.46

PI = 10+31.00

EL = 624.22’

(-)2.0000%

(-)7.9737%

PI = 11+45.00

EL = 615.13’

(+)0.6058%

K = 7 (DS = 20 MPH) K = 5 (DS < 15 MPH)

(-) 3.6127%

(-) 0.2439%

LEFT DITCH

LEFT DITCH

2.0
’

NW S EL= 609.9’
(SURVEY DATE 08-13-2014)
W SE= 607.2’

(TYP.)

EXCAVATE TO EL. 612

EXCAVATE TO EL. 612

3.5’ TYP
KEY IN

+ 

ELEV.=626.20’
-L- STA. 14+75.00 LT.
BEGIN SPECIAL CUT DITCH

ELEV.=619.95’
-L- STA. 16+48.00 LT.
END SPECIAL CUT DITCH

DITCH LEGEND

C STA.17+ 07 -L-
1@  100’; 39" BOX BEAM, 90 SKEW
GP ELEV.=  624.55’

L

+ /-1510 CY

(STR. PAY ITEM)

ABUTMENT EXCAVATION

ELEV.=615.00’
-Y- STA. 11+25.00 LT.
BEGIN SPECIAL CUT DITCH

ELEV.=614.90’
-Y- STA. 11+66.00 LT.
END SPECIAL CUT DITCH

DITCH LEGEND

1.
5
:1

1.5
:1

RR SPIKE IN ROOT OF 15" SW EET GUM

L STATION 17+ 53.00 139’ LEFT

N 843535 E 1809312

BM1 ELEVATION= 614.31’

RR SPIKE IN ROOT OF 36" POPLAR

L STATION 22+ 45.00 110’ RIGHT

N 843993 E 1809620

BM2 ELEVATION= 644.82’

DESIGN EXCEPTION REQUIRED FOR SAG VERTICAL CURVES AND ASSOCIATED NIGHTTIME STOPPING SIGHT DISTANCE

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

BRIDGE HYDRAULIC DATA

DATE OF SURVEY

W.S. ELEVATION

AT DATE OF SURVEY FT

= 1704    

= 25 

= 615.1   

= 2408    

= 100

= 616.91  

= 3255+   

= 500

= 08-13-2014

= 607.2   

= 624.1   
DOCU M ENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES CO M PLETED

5
/
2
8
/
9
9
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HYDRAULICSROADW AY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER
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